
No. Name Age Hcap Gross Nett
1 Ben Ferguson 16 -2 70 72
2 Max Gill 16 4 72 68
3 Hayden Hopewell 12 4 76 72
4 Jose De Sousa 14 2 77 75
5 JD Dunkley 16 1 77 76
6 Lewis Clay 16 0 78 78
7 Connor Bishop 17 5 79 74
8 Yosh Utama 14 8 80 72
9 Pierce Byrne 13 13 81 68

10 Josh Herrero 13 13 83 70
11 Lewis Tolley 14 10 84 74
12 Shailesh Vasandani 14 8 85 77
13 Zane Lewis 12 11 85 74
14 Lleyton Palmer 15 6 87 81
15 Joe Teasdale 10 22 88 66
16 Mathew Pickersgill 11 95 84
17 Liam Seery 14 19 97 78
18 Daniel Forward 14 15 105 90
19 Lucas Paddick 14 16 115 99

NTP 3rd Ben Ferguson
NTP 8th Liam Seery

NTP 12th Yosh Utama
NTP 15th Yosh Utama

No. Name Age Hcap Gross Nett
1 Joe Teasdale 10 22 88 66
2 Max Gill 16 4 72 68
3 Pierce Byrne 13 13 81 68
4 Josh Herrero 13 13 83 70
5 Ben Ferguson 16 -2 70 72
6 Hayden Hopewell 12 4 76 72
7 Yosh Utama 14 8 80 72
8 Connor Bishop 17 5 79 74
9 Lewis Tolley 14 10 84 74

10 Zane Lewis 12 11 85 74
11 Jose De Sousa 14 2 77 75
12 JD Dunkley 16 1 77 76
13 Shailesh Vasandani 14 8 85 77
14 Lewis Clay 16 0 78 78
15 Liam Seery 14 19 97 78
16 Lleyton Palmer 15 6 87 81
17 Mathew Pickersgill 11 95 84
18 Daniel Forward 14 15 105 90
19 Lucas Paddick 14 16 115 99
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GROSS RESULTS  - MALES



No. Name Age Hcap Gross Nett
1 Hira Naveed 16 -1 77 78
2 Abbie Teasdale 12 11 78 67
3 Kathryn Norris 13 6 79 73
4 Melanie Foster 17 7 80 73
5 Jessica Whitting 16 5 82 77
6 Rachita Vasandani 17 -1 86 87
7 Jennifer Herbst 13 10 87 77
8 Samantha Mattock 16 11 87 76
9 Isabell Utama 12 13 89 76

10 Erica Tan 8 20 95 75
11 Valerie Khuu 7 36 110 74

NTP 3rd Hira Naveed
NTP 8th Abbie Teasdale

NTP 12th Valerie Khuu
NTP 15th Valerie Khuu

No. Name Age Hcap Gross Nett
1 Abbie Teasdale 12 11 78 67
2 Melanie Foster 17 7 80 73
3 Kathryn Norris 13 6 79 73
4 Valerie Khuu 7 36 110 74
5 Erica Tan 8 20 95 75
6 Isabell Utama 12 13 89 76
7 Samantha Mattock 16 11 87 76
8 Jennifer Herbst 13 10 87 77
9 Jessica Whitting 16 5 82 77

10 Hira Naveed 16 -1 77 78
11 Rachita Vasandani 17 -1 86 87

Gross Hira Naveed 77
Net over 15 Melanie Foster 73
r/u over 15 Samantha Mattock 76 c/b
Net Under 15 Abbie Teasdale 67
r/u Under 15 Kathryn Norris 73
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